
 Experience Gold Coast Pty Ltd 
ABN: 77 633 448 094 

Trading as: Study Gold Coast 
43 Nerang Street 

SOUTHPORT QLD 4215 
Telephone: 07 5556 6100 

 
STAFF 

Name Position Ext Mobile Email 

Anya Olympia Head of Education Trade 
and Partnerships 6112 0416 961 080 anya@studygoldcoast.org.au  

Bianca Judd Senior Graphic Designer 6106 0420 245 624 bianca@studygoldcoast.org.au 

Caitlan Hudson Partnerships Program 
Manager 6108 0412 577 621 caitlan@studygoldcoast.org.au  

Cara Gadd Events Manager 6115 0423 316 557 cara@studygoldcoast.org.au 

Carina Cirjan Student Engagement 
Coordinator  6114 0413 780 523 carina@studygoldcoast.org.au  

Dahna Woods Careers & Employability 
Program Manager 6110 0423 713 686 dahna@studygoldcoast.org.au  

Jaime Perry Executive Assistant 6119 0404 267 387 jaime@studygoldcoast.org.au 

Jennine Tax Executive Director 6103 0414 614 734 jennine@studygoldcoast.org.au 

Jessica Li Partnerships & Trade 
Coordinator - 0478 932 315 jessica@studygoldcoast.org.au 

Melanie Glemot Senior Digital Marketing 
Specialist 6109 0435 716 053 melanie@studygoldcoast.org.au  

Mohit Trivedi Head of Student Success & 
Wellbeing 6111 0449 809 408 mohit@studygoldcoast.org.au 

Rose Olesen Creative Content & Social 
Media Specialist - 0466 818 766 rose@studygoldcoast.org.au 

Sherrie Dunshea Careers Outreach Officer - 0403 997 755 sherrie@studygoldcoast.org.au 
careersoutreach@studygoldcoast.org.au 

Trevor Jackson Acting Head of Marketing & 
Content / Content Editor 6104 0408 970 990 trevor@studygoldcoast.org.au  

 


